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Pricing

Insight for Bridges & Structures (Cloud Edition) is priced by an Annual Subscription fee, plus

an additional annual fee for each Option, plus a fee per user and per mobile user.

Per user and per mobile user fees are per user per month in advance, and can be varied up
or down. The number of users required is completely elastic with no limitations as to the

maximum number of concurrent users.

Per user and per mobile user fees are also available on fixed a 1 year or 2 year commitment

basis, with a lower effective price per month.

These two per user models can be combined, with a base number of users on a 1 or 2 year
commitment, and additional users on a monthly variable basis.

Product or Service
Annual Subscription
Insight for Bridges & Structures (Cloud Edition)

Insight Users
Monthly

1 Year Commitment
2 Year Commitment

Insight Mobile Users
Monthly

1 Year Commitment

2 Year Commitment

Options

Works Management (Basic Edition) inc. 1 contractor

Works Management (Advanced Edition) inc. 1 contractor
Additional WM Contractors

External Works Management System Interface per contractor
Street Gazetteer & ASD Maintenance functions (Single Database)

Street Gazetteer & ASD Maintenance functional (Dual Database)
Customer Service Direct Interface (Incl. IDI, Jitterbit, Customer
Notification)

Customer Service Direct Interface (For use with Web Reporting
Portal)

Customer Service Web Reporting Portal (Reportlt)
Reportlt - additional environment

Reportit - VIP Option

Asset Register Direct Interface

Corporate Finance Interface

Import/Export of Datasets (FTP)

Corporate GIS Integration (WMS/WFS) publication
Additional Crystal Report Designer Licences

Additional 25Gb disc space per annum

Bespoke Interface Hosting/Monitoring - Small
Bespoke Interface Hosting/Monitoring - Medium
Bespoke Interface Hosting/Monitoring - Large
Dashboard Reporting (up to 5 dashlets)

New Customer - Mandatory Services
On-boarding
Project Management - Org’s with >= 2400Km Network

Unit

Per Year

Per User Per Month
Per User Per Year
Per User Per Year

Per User Per Month
Per User Per Year
Per User Per Year

Per Year
Per Year

Per Year Per Contractor
Per Year Per Contractor

Per Year
Per year

Per Year

Per Year
Per Year
Per Year
Per Year
Per Year
Per Year
Per Instance Per Year
Per Year

Per Named User per Year
Per Additional 25Gb Per

Year
Per Interface Per Year
Per Interface Per Year
Per Interface Per Year
Per Year

One Off Charge
One Off Charge

Price

£10,500

£126
£1,386
£1,292

£53
£600
£560

£2,625
£4,200
£1,050
£2,625
£2,100
£5,100

£5,250

£3,500
£6,000
£1,500
£1,500
£3,150
£1,575
£1,575

£5,250
£525

£1,050

£2,625
£5,250
£10,500
£5,000

£6,300
£5,250



Project Management - Org’s with < 2,400Km Network
Implementation Consultancy - Org’s with >= 2400Km Network
Implementation Consultancy — Org’s with < 2,400Km Network

Mobiles - Initial Setup, Configuration and Training
Insight Mobile Configuration 1-10 Devices

Insight Mobile Configuration 11-20 Devices

Insight Mobile Configuration 21-50 Devices

Insight Mobile Configuration 51-100 Devices

Other Optional Services
Ordnance Survey MasterMap Updates
Test System Refreshes

Gazetteer Loads

Standard Training Courses at Symology Offices (per person per
day)

Standard Training on-site (1 Day Course - Max 12 People)
Standard Training on-site (2 Day Course- Max 12 People)
On-site Consultancy

Office based Consultancy

System Analysis/Design
Development/Programming

Mobile Device Management (1-10 Devices)
Mobile Device Management (11-20 Devices)
Mobile Device Management (21-50 Devices)
Mobile Device Management (51-100 Devices)
Mobile Device Management (101-150 Devices)
Mobile Device Management (151-300 Devices)
Insight Online Service Package - SP5

Insight Online Service Package - SP10

Insight Online Service Package - SP15

Insight Online Service Package - SP20

Insight Online Service Package - SP25

Insight Online Service Package - SP30

Insight Online Service Package - SP35

Insight Online Service Package - SP40

Insight Online Service Package - SP50

Insight Online Service Package — SP60

One Off Charge
One Off Charge
One Off Charge

One Off Charge
One Off Charge
One Off Charge
One Off Charge

Per Update

Per Update
Per Authority Area Per
Year

Per Person Per Day
Per Course
Per Course

Per Day

Per Day

Per Day

Per Day

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year
Per Year/One Off Charge
Per Year/One Off Charge
Per Year/One Off Charge
Per Year/One Off Charge
Per Year/One Off Charge
Per Year/One Off Charge
Per Year/One Off Charge
Per Year/One Off Charge
Per Year/One Off Charge
Per Year/One Off Charge

£3,150
£7,875
£5,250

£5,250

£7,350
£10,500
£15,750

£1,260
£1,050

£3,000

£420
£3,150
£5,250
£960
£860
£1,010
£705
£2,250
£3,750
£6,000
£9,000
£12,000
£15,000
£5,000
£10,000
£15,000
£20,000
£25,000
£30,000
£35,000
£40,000
£50,000
£60,000



Expected Best-selling Configuration

Description One-time Annual
Cost Cost

On-boarding £6,300

Annual Subscription £10,500
8 x Concurrent Insight Users £10,336
2 x Insight Mobile Users £1,120
Project Management £3,150
Implementation Consultancy £5,250

Training £5,250

Insight Mobile Config £5,250
SUB-TOTALS £25,200 £21,956

TOTAL FIRST YEAR COST £47,156



