

G-CLOUD 10 INSIGHT for BRIDGES/STRUCTURES (CLOUD EDITION)

Prepared by Stuart Marshall Sales & Marketing Manager Symology Ltd

Pricing

Insight for Bridges & Structures (Cloud Edition) is priced by an Annual Subscription fee, plus an additional annual fee for each Option, plus a fee per user and per mobile user.

Per user and per mobile user fees are per user per month in advance, and can be varied up or down. The number of users required is completely elastic with no limitations as to the maximum number of concurrent users.

Per user and per mobile user fees are also available on fixed a 1 year or 2 year commitment basis, with a lower effective price per month.

These two per user models can be combined, with a base number of users on a 1 or 2 year commitment, and additional users on a monthly variable basis.

Product or Service	Unit	Price	
Annual Subscription			
Insight for Bridges & Structures (Cloud Edition)	Per Year	£10,500	
Insight Users			
Monthly	Per User Per Month	£126	
1 Year Commitment	Per User Per Year	£1,386	
2 Year Commitment	Per User Per Year	£1,292	
Insight Mobile Users			
Monthly	Per User Per Month	£53	
1 Year Commitment	Per User Per Year	£600	
2 Year Commitment	Per User Per Year	£560	
Options			
Works Management (Basic Edition) inc. 1 contractor	Per Year	£2,625	
Works Management (Advanced Edition) inc. 1 contractor	Per Year	£4,200	
Additional WM Contractors	Per Year Per Contractor	£1,050	
External Works Management System Interface per contractor	Per Year Per Contractor	£2,62!	
Street Gazetteer & ASD Maintenance functions (Single Database)	Per Year	£2,100	
Street Gazetteer & ASD Maintenance functional (Dual Database)	Per year	£5,100	
Customer Service Direct Interface (Incl. IDI, Jitterbit, Customer Notification)	Per Year	£5,250	
Customer Service Direct Interface (For use with Web Reporting Portal)	Per Year	£3,500	
Customer Service Web Reporting Portal (ReportIt)	Per Year	£6,000	
ReportIt – additional environment	Per Year	£1,500	
ReportIt – VIP Option	Per Year	£1,500	
Asset Register Direct Interface	Per Year	£3,150	
Corporate Finance Interface	Per Year	£1,575	
Import/Export of Datasets (FTP)	Per Instance Per Year	£1,575	
Corporate GIS Integration (WMS/WFS) publication	Per Year	£5,250	
Additional Crystal Report Designer Licences	Per Named User per Year	£525	
Additional 25Gb disc space per annum	Per Additional 25Gb Per Year	£1,050	
Bespoke Interface Hosting/Monitoring - Small	Per Interface Per Year	£2,62!	
Bespoke Interface Hosting/Monitoring - Medium	Per Interface Per Year	£5,250	
Bespoke Interface Hosting/Monitoring - Large	Per Interface Per Year	£10,500	
Dashboard Reporting (up to 5 dashlets)	Per Year	£5,000	
New Customer - Mandatory Services			
On-boarding	One Off Charge	£6,300	
Project Management – Org's with >= 2400Km Network	One Off Charge	£5,250	

Project Management – Org's with < 2,400Km Network	One Off Charge £3,150	
Implementation Consultancy – Org's with >= 2400Km Network	One Off Charge	£7,875
Implementation Consultancy – Org's with < 2,400Km Network	One Off Charge	£5,250
Mobiles - Initial Setup, Configuration and Training		
Insight Mobile Configuration 1-10 Devices	One Off Charge £5,25	
Insight Mobile Configuration 11-20 Devices	One Off Charge	£7,350
Insight Mobile Configuration 21-50 Devices	One Off Charge	£10,500
Insight Mobile Configuration 51-100 Devices	00 Devices One Off Charge	
Other Optional Services		
Ordnance Survey MasterMap Updates	Per Update	£1,260
Test System Refreshes	Per Update	£1,050
Gazetteer Loads	Per Authority Area Per Year	£3,000
Standard Training Courses at Symology Offices (per person per day)	Per Person Per Day	£420
Standard Training on-site (1 Day Course - Max 12 People)	Per Course	£3,150
Standard Training on-site (2 Day Course- Max 12 People)	Per Course	£5,250
On-site Consultancy	Per Day	£960
Office based Consultancy	Per Day	£860
System Analysis/Design	Per Day	£1,010
Development/Programming	Per Day	£705
Mobile Device Management (1-10 Devices)	Per Year	£2,250
Mobile Device Management (11-20 Devices)	Per Year	£3,750
Mobile Device Management (21-50 Devices)	Per Year	£6,000
Mobile Device Management (51-100 Devices)	Per Year	£9,000
Mobile Device Management (101-150 Devices)	Per Year	£12,000
Mobile Device Management (151-300 Devices)	Per Year	£15,000
Insight Online Service Package – SP5	Per Year/One Off Charge	£5,000
Insight Online Service Package – SP10	Per Year/One Off Charge	£10,000
Insight Online Service Package – SP15	Per Year/One Off Charge	£15,000
Insight Online Service Package – SP20	Per Year/One Off Charge £20,0	
Insight Online Service Package – SP25	Per Year/One Off Charge £25,	
Insight Online Service Package – SP30	Per Year/One Off Charge	£30,000
Insight Online Service Package – SP35	Per Year/One Off Charge	£35,000
Insight Online Service Package – SP40	Per Year/One Off Charge	£40,000
Insight Online Service Package – SP50	Per Year/One Off Charge £50,000	
Insight Online Service Package – SP60	Per Year/One Off Charge £60,000	

Expected Best-selling Configuration

Description	One-time Cost	Annual Cost
On-boarding	£6,300	
Annual Subscription		£10,500
8 x Concurrent Insight Users		£10,336
2 x Insight Mobile Users		£1,120
Project Management	£3,150	
Implementation Consultancy	£5,250	
Training	£5,250	
Insight Mobile Config	£5,250	
SUB-TOTALS	£25,200	£21,956
TOTAL FIRST YEAR COST	£47,156	